
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

Women's Junior

201611080-15-1/1

RUSSIA

12/07/2016  16:15
UP  TO  MATCH  80

WENINGER Alexa

HAMORI K.

PINTER Zsanett  

FERENCZY F.

MISTINA Kitty

GERHATH Fanni

BOUTI Fruzsina

ELO Beatrix

MONORI Orsolya

FALUVEGI D.

GERCSO Nora

PUHALAK S.

SZABO Laura

GINDELI Panna

TOTH Gabriella

KATONA Flora

WENINGER Alexa

MISTINA Kitty

GERCSO Nora

Total
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1/2

9/23

2/9

12/34

1/2

0/2

2/2
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3/4

1/1
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2/2

1/1

2/2

4/8

25/40
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1/13
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3/35

10/15

3/3

1/2

1/2
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5/6

24/33

5/15

1/8

6/23

0/1

0/1

9/12

7/7

1/1

0/1

11/14

16/22

44/57

3/14

1/12

2/9

6/35

16/26

12/20

19/31

1/1

4/28

12/32

15/29

20/49

14/27

13/23

22/28

4/5

37/61

14/24

203/384

14/53

50/136

20/84

84/273
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %

Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

HUNGARY

(COURT PLAYER)

39

42

29

25

24

44

37

19

16

7

6

9

14

4

5

2

1

2

12

2

10

6

2

2

24

1

126

68

60

40

33

57

 31.0%

 61.8%

 48.3%

 62.5%

 72.7%

0.0%

 77.2%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

112

7

7

7

21

TIME

01:21:25

03:18:21

03:05:50

02:47:23

03:32:10

03:21:02

04:29:08

01:03:46

02:10:29

03:58:47

02:06:25

04:39:51

03:46:01

01:59:51

04:16:36

02:48:57

01:21:25

03:32:10

02:06:25

SAVED

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Eighth Finals

Place 9-10

3

13

26

37

51

71

78

UZB

ANG

MNE

NOR

DEN

CRO

NED

41:19 (27:9)

33:22 (15:12)

26:21 (17:11)

24:35 (10:20)

17:28 (8:12)

25:26 (13:13)

37:38 (15:17)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   80 201611083-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 WENINGER Alexa 5 HAMORI K. 6 PINTER Zsanett   11 FERENCZY F. 12 MISTINA Kitty 14 GERHATH Fanni 21 BOUTI Fruzsina 28 ELO Beatrix 

40 MONORI Orsolya 48 FALUVEGI D. 55 GERCSO Nora 57 PUHALAK S. 61 SZABO Laura 77 GINDELI Panna 96 TOTH Gabriella 99 KATONA Flora 

OPPONENT

4 POSAVEC Stella  17 BELGAREH Ilya  21 SOLAAS K. B.  7 COSTA Joana F.D.  14 NIELSEN M. K.  4 ZIJL VAN Tessa  14 MEIJER Jill  17 ANDERSEN S. A.

 15 KAMALANDUA N.  8 NOVAKOVIC Ivana  10 HERNES Ida marie  5 NAJMEDINOVA G.  3 POSAVEC Paula  21 LJUBICIC Marija  5 PONTOPPIDAN J.  9 KRISTIANSEN C. L

HUNGARY

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

25/40 32/44

24/33 17/27

44/57 29/39

21/39

12/19

8/21

17/24

13/25

23/60

9/37

7/29

10/1232/76

13/22

9/25

8/32

18/23

6/17

15/43

 1 WENINGER Alexa

 12 MISTINA Kitty

 55 GERCSO Nora

 16 RAASOK Eli Marie

 16 KHUDOYKULOVA 

 1 DUIJNDAM Rinka

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 1  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 3 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 4 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 3 Block - 4 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 8 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 5 Block - 5 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 1 Post - 2 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 2 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 4 Block - 6 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 5 Post - 2 Miss - 1 Block - 1 
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   0/9      0/1     4/11  

   1/6      0/2      2/5   

   2/9      4/4      1/6   

  4/15     1/6     5/17  

  8/18     5/6     9/21  

  6/20     2/6    10/27 

   1/8      2/9      0/6   

  5/17     2/3     2/14  

   3/9      2/3     3/15  

   1/4      2/4      0/3   

   3/7      2/2     5/12  

   3/4      0/2      1/1   

  2/10     0/3      1/8   

   6/9      1/1      3/9   

   0/4                  2/9   

   0/1      1/3      3/5   

   2/7      1/3      1/3   

   4/9                  2/7   
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